

Dorian Drake International Receives Prestigious "E" Award in Recognition of Outstanding Export Promotion Efforts

Dorian Drake awarded the prestigious President's "E" Award, authorized by the U.S. Secretary of Commerce, for its contributions to U.S. export expansion.

WHITE PLAINS, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, May 17, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dorian Drake



We are deeply honored to receive the President's "E" Award, which underscores our relentless efforts to expand export sales and distribution for our manufacturer clients."

Ed Dorian, President of Dorian Drake International International has been awarded the prestigious President's "E" Award, authorized by the U.S. Secretary of Commerce, for its contributions to U.S. export expansion. The President's "E" Award, created by Executive Order of the President, is the highest recognition a U.S. entity can receive for making a significant contribution to the expansion of U.S. exports. The award was conferred on May 14 in a ceremony in Washington, D.C.

In a March 28th letter to Dorian Drake, U.S Commerce Department Secretary Gina Raimondo wrote, "The "E" Awards Committee recognizes Dorian Drake International's

comprehensive business development plans leading to sustained export growth, widely shared by its clients. The company's multi-generational history of supporting its exporting clients was also notable. Dorian Drake International's achievements have undoubtedly contributed to national export expansion efforts that support the U.S. economy and create American jobs."

The award ceremony was held at The Herbert C. Hoover Building of the Department of Commerce in Washington, D.C., where Dorian Drake International was one of 64 2024 award recipients. Three Dorian Drake executives, CEO Ed Dorian Jr. and Vice Presidents Knut Sauer and Chris Canellas, traveled to the nation's capital to attend the ceremony and accept the award. The Deputy Under Secretary of Commerce for International Trade, Diane Farrell, presented the awards, after which Secretary of Commerce Gina Raimondo delivered remarks highlighting the results of a year-long modernization of the U.S. Commercial Service.

"We are deeply honored to receive the President's "E" Award, which underscores our relentless efforts to expand export sales and distribution for our manufacturer clients," Dorian said. "This recognition reaffirms our commitment to growing U.S. exports and improving our country's

balance of trade."

Read the press release from the <u>U.S. Department of Commerce</u>.

About Dorian Drake International, an Export Management Company (EMC) Based in White Plains, N.Y., Dorian Drake International is an <u>award-winning</u> export management company that manages international sales and marketing, customer service, credit and collections, and traffic and logistics for manufacturers selling in markets outside the United States. The firm staffs stand-alone sales teams in five distinct industries: automotive products, foodservice equipment and supplies, hardware and lawn & garden products, industrial and environmental, and medical products.

For more information about Dorian Drake International and its export initiatives, please visit www.DorianDrake.com.

Sigfredo Diaz
Dorian Drake International Inc.
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/712521201

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.